Annexure — 9

Name of the corporate debtor: Aloha International Brewpub Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 12th June, 2025; List of creditors as on: 05th July, 2025

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount in X)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
s Amount Amount of ay it Am?unt of Amount of claim i
Sr. No.| Name of creditor % Amount A L dues, that claim not ) £ Remarks, if any
Date of . Amount of claim Nature of covered by Whether contingent claim i under verification
A Amount claimed 9 2 h covered by may be set- admitted

receipt admitted claim security related party?
" guarantee off
interest

1l Dr. Pratekk
Chturvedi
24.06.2025 (82,50,000.00 Unsecured - Yes - - 10.00 ~---82,50;000.00 -

v






